WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

ACADEMIC SUPPORT CENTER- RAUBINGER HALL LOWER LEVEL

SPRING 20114 TUTORING SCHEDULE- FINALS WEEK

In-Person Tutoring Hours:

VISIT OUR WEBSITE:
Call 973-720-2563/3324 For Information

May 2, 2014 — May 8, 2014

Monday- Thursday: 9:00am — 6:30pm, Friday: 9:00am — 4:30pm, & Saturday: 10:00am — 4:00pm

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

DARLENE, B.A.
1060, 1150, 1300

05/05
9:00-11:30

05/06

05/07
9:00-1:00

05/08

05/02

05/03

CHRIS, B.S.
1060, 1100, 1150, 1160, 1300, 1350,
1600, 1610, 2000, 3240

11:00 - 3:00

10:00 - 4:00

DAN, M.S.
Math- All Levels
(Except 1300, 2300)

11:00 — 4:00

11:00 — 4:00

FRANK, A A., Mathematics Major
1060, 1110, 1150, 1160, 1350, 1600,
1610, 1170, 2020

2:00 - 5:00

9:00-12:00

RITA, Mathematics Major
1060, 1150, 1160, 1600, 1610, 2010,
2020

JIM, PH.D.
1060, 1300

6:30 - 8:00

10:30 - 2:00

2:00-5:00

10:30 - 2:00

JOANNE, M.S.
1060, 1090, 1100, 1110, 1150, 1160,
1300, 1400, 1450, 1170

9:15-10:45

11:00 —12:30

12:30 - 2:00

ANDRES, B.S.
1060, 1100, 1300, 1450, 1600, 1610,
1170, 2010, 3240

9:00-11:00

9:00 - 2:00

9:00-11:00
2:00 - 4:00

10:00 — 2:00

KAREN, M.Ed.
1060, 1090, 1100, 1110, 1300, 1150,
1170

9:00 - 12:00

9:00-12:00

THOMAS, B.A.
1060, 1100 1150, 1160

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30 - 6:30

TOM, M.A.
1060, 1100, 1110, 1150, 1160, 1350,
1400, 1450, 1600, 1610, 1170

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 - 1:00

9:00 - 12:00

JEAN CARLOS, Mathematics
Major

1060, 1150, 1160, 1160, 1350, 1600,
1610, 2000, 2010, 2020, 1170

2:00-6:00

12:30 — 4:30

OMER — Business Major
1170

9:30-12:00
4:30-6:30

4:00 - 6:30

4:00-5:30

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

LIDIA, M.B.A.
History- All Levels

05/05

05/06

05/07

05/08

05/02
9:00 -2:00

05/03

SIMONE, M.A.
History- All Levels

3:00-6:00

10:00 - 4:00

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

DARLENE, B.A
Psychology- All Levels

05/05
9:00-11:30

05/06

05/07
9:00 - 1:00

05/08

05/02

05/03

CHARLES, M.A.
Psychology- All Levels

10:00 - 2:00

10:00 - 4:00

JIM, PH.D.
Saociology- All Levels

6:30 - 8:00

10:30 - 2:00

2:00-5:00

10:30 - 2:00

LORRAINE, M. B.A.
Psychology 1100
Sociology 1010

10:00 — 2:00

SIMONE, M.A.
Criminal Justice, Legal Studies
Politics- All Levels

3:00-6:00

10:00 - 4:00

WILLIAM PATERSON UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE
FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN



http://www.wpunj.edu/ACADEMICS/ASC

ACADEMIC SUPPORT CENTER- RAUBINGER HALL LOWER LEVEL
SPRING 20114 TUTORING SCHEDULE
January 27, 2014 — May 9, 2014

VISIT OUR WEBSITE:
Call 973-720-2563/3324 For Information

In-Person Tutoring Hours:
Monday- Thursday: 9:00am — 6:30pm, Friday: 9:00am — 4:30pm, & Saturday: 10:00am — 4:00pm

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

ANABEL, B.A.
Spanish- All Levels

05/05

05/06
11:00 -12:30

05/07
9:00-12:00

05/08
9:00-12:00

05/02

05/03

GIOVANNA, M.A.
Italian 1100, 1110
Spanish 1100, 1110

9:30-1:30

9:30-1:30

JULIE, English Writing Major
Japanese 1100, 1110, 2100

9:00-1:00

9:00-1:00

LIDIA, M.B.A.
Spanish- All Levels

9:00 - 2:00

9:00 - 2:00

MARIANDRE, B.A.
French- All Levels
Spanish 1100

4:30 - 6:30

4:30 - 6:30

RUTH, M.A.
Spanish — All Levels

12:30 - 6:30

10:00 - 4:00

SHANIECE, Asian Studies Major
Japanese 1100, 1110, 2100, 2110,
2210

2:00-6:00

2:00-6:00

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

LORRAINE, M.B.A.
BRI 1090; ESL; Grammar

05/05
10:00 - 2:00

05/06

05/07

05/08

05/02

05/03

LIDIA, M.B.A.
BRI 1090; ESL

9:00 - 2:00

9:00 - 2:00

JIM, PH.D.
Grammar

6:00 - 8:00

10:30 - 2:00

2:00-5:00

10:30 - 2:00

SIMONE, M.A.
Grammar

3:00-6:00

10:00 - 4:00

DANIELLE, English Major
Grammar

1:00 - 3:00

9:00-12:00
12:30 - 3:00

CHARLES, M.A.
Grammar

10:00 - 2:00

10:00 - 4:00

KATELYN, English Major
Grammar

9:30-1:30

10:30 - 1:30

JULIE, English Writing Major
Grammar

9:00-1:00

9:00-1:00

TUTOR COURSE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

DRITON — Business Major
ECON 2010, 2020
FINP 1600

05/05
9:00-1:00

05/06

05/07
4:00 -6:30

05/08
2:30-5:30

05/02
2:00-4:30

LORRAINE, M.B.A.
Marketing- All Levels

10:00 — 2:00

OMER — Business Major
ECON 2010, 2020
LAW 2010

MGT 2000

MKT 2100, 3200, 7880

9:30-12:00
4:30 - 6:30

4:00 - 6:30

4:00-5:30

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, PLEASE CALL IN ADVANCE
FOR COURSES NOT LISTED, PLEASE INQUIRE WITHIN



http://www.wpunj.edu/ACADEMICS/ASC

